0614-30

RECEIVED
S MAR 01 2019
pen nsylvanla CALNTWP
RTKO
OFFICE OF OPEN RECORDS
STANDARD RIGHT-TO-KNOW REQUEST FORM

DATE REQUESTED: 03-01-12
REQUEST SUBMITTED BY: E-MAIL 0 U.S. MAIL 0 FAX 0 IN-PERSON

REQUEST SUBMITTED TO (Agency name & address): Caln

NAME OF REQUESTER ; _ ZACHARY GNIEWOZ

3900 RIDGE PIKE

STREET ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE/COUNTY/ZIP(Required): COLLEGEVILLE/ PA/ MONTGOMERY/ 19426

TELEPHONE (Optional): _ EMAIL (optional):__:

RECORDS REQUESTED: *Provide as much specific detail as possible so the agency can identify the information.
Please use additional sheets if necessary

Request records of ALL CONSTRUCTION PERMITS issued for the month of February 2019, in regards to
but not limited to General/Building, Electrical, Fire Alarm and Voice/Data. Along with estimated construction
cost, address of project location and name of contractor. Thank You!

**COPIES SENT VIA EMAIL PREFERRED**

DO YOU WANT COPIES? ¥ YES O NO

DO YOU WANT TO INSPECT THE RECORDS? 00 YES ¥ NO

DO YOU WANT CERTIFIED COPIES OF RECORDS? O YES &1 NO

DO YOU WANT TO BE NOTIFIED IN ADVANCE IF THE COST EXCEEDS $100? & YES 00 NO

** PLEASE NOTE: RETAIN A COPY OF THIS REQUEST FOR YOUR FILES **
**IT IS A REQUIRED DOCUMENT IF YOU WOULD NEED TO FILE AN APPEAL **

FOR AGENCY USE ONLY
OPEN-RECORDS OFFICER: a
o | have provided notice to appropriate third parties and given them an opportunity to object to this request
DATE RECEIVED BY THE AGENCY: /| /(9 Shonan mailed Bl
AGENCY FIVE (5) BUSINESS DAY RESPONSE DUE: 5/8“6\ QD/L\ / ‘ q

**Public bodies may fill anonymous verbal or written requests. If the requestor wishes to pursue the relief and remedies
provided for in this Act, the request must be in writing. (Section 702.) Written requests need not include an explanation
why information is sought or the intended use of the information unless otherwise required by law. (Section 703.)



CALN TOWNSHIP

253 Municipal Drive

Thorndale , PA
19372

Issued Permits
: Applicant ' L
Permit # UPI WEro Owner Name | Property Location | Lot # Date Description Status Cost Contractor

PT-7555

PT-7556

B-7557

Z-7558

PT-7559

B-7560

B-7561

Z-7562

39-4-
99.16

39-5E-
159

39-4D-
140

39-4C-

147

39-4-114

39-4H-85

39-4H-85

39-4H-85

Steven &

ALLEN

Donna Dukes BURHANS

BLAIR

Anna Letzgus KENNEDY

White Horse
Investment
Group, LLC

Noah Miller

Lihai Ge

CORP
MCDONALD
S

CORP
MCDONALD
S

CORP
MCDONALD
S

White Horse
Investment
Group, LLC

Noah Miller

VILLAGE
CALN

CORP
MCDONALD
S

CORP
MCDONALD
S

CORP
MCDONALD
S

129 LARSON
DR

6 ASHLEY CT

203 MEADOW
DR

14 WILLIAMS
WY

3915 LINCOLN
HW

3808 LINCOLN
HW

3808 LINCOLN
HW

3808 LINCOLN
HW

02/01/2019 Property Transfer
02/01/2019 Property Transfer

02/01/2019 Alteration
02/01/2019 Dumpster

Commercial Tenant
02/01/2019 Change

02/01/2019 Alteration

02/01/2019 Signs

02/01/2019 Sign Permit

Complete
d with
u&O

Complete
d with
u&O

In $25.500.00

Progress

In
Progress

Complete
d

Pending

Review $0.00

In
Progress $0.00

Pending
Review

Absolute
Home
Rentals

NA

NA

NA

NA



PT-7563

B-7564

B-7565

Z-7566

B-7567

PT-7568

PT-7569

Z-7570

Z-7571

Z-7572

PT-7573

B-7574

PT-7575

39-3-25

39-4-91.3

39-4-
110.7

39-4-
101.4A

39-1-38

39-4E-
299

39-4E-9.1

39-4-
110.3

39-3R-
108.1

39-4-140

39-4-648

39-5E-
196

39-3-
21.20

DAMICE

WASHINGT E CHESSER 2007 KINGS HW

OSN

MID
ATLANTIC
CONNECTIO
NS

Zimmerman
Brothers
Contruction
INC.

Bob Herr

A
GEMBERLIN
G

Alexander
Moore

BRADFORD
HACKMAN

ann
Ciarlone

D GREGOR

Smucker
LOgging
William
Taylor

E COX

DOUGLAS &
PAULA
MORGAN

HUMAN
SERVICE

Kelly's
Restaurant

H
ESTEPHAN

A
GEMBERLIN
G

L
THEBERGE

JACQUE
DONNELL

SUPERVISO
RS CALN

D GREGOR

INC
CARLSON

Henry Munoz

E COX

JOHN &
CAMILLA
PHENNEGA
R

50 JAMES
BUCHANAN DR

3303-3305
LINCOLN HW

430
BONDSVILLE
RD

4109 EDGES
MILL RD

338 BARCLAY
ST

2247 HARTLEY
AV

253 MUNICIPAL
DR

1630 WALNUT
ST

350 Marshallton
Road

2745
SHELBURNE
RD

69 BRIGHTON
CT

921 KINGSWAY
DR

02/04/2019

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

02/06/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/08/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

02/12/2019

02/13/2019

02/15/2019

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

Fire Alarm System

Tenant Fit out

Special Event, Spring
Flower Sales

Deck

Property Transfer

Property Transfer
Flea Market/yard sale
Fence

Forestry

Property Transfer
Sewr lateral Repair

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

Complete
d with
u&O

In
Progress $9,000.00

In

Progress $70,842.00

Active

In
Progress $64,000.00

Complete
d with
u&O

Complete
d with
u&O

Complete
d

In
Progress

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

In
Progress $5,000.00

In
Progress

Mid Atlantic
Connection
S

Zimmerman
Brothers
Constructio
n, Inc

Herr's Fruit
Farm, LLC

Exterior
Design
Concepts

NA

Everlasting
Fence
Company
Smucker
Logging

Mattioni,
Inc.



B-7576

Z-1577

B-7578

B-7579

PT-7580

PT-7581

PT-7583

Z-7584

Z-7585

B-7586

PT-7587

PT-7588

PT-7589

39-3-6.16 F TOMPKINS F TOMPKINS

39-1-181

39-4-441

39-5A-78

39-4-
36.2B

39-4G-
102

39-4-555

39-5A-
107

39-4-295

39-4H-
15.1

39-4E-1

39-5A-51

39-4E-1

409 MILLWOOD
LA

. . 1341
William & William &
- - NORTHUMBER
Ingrid Fetzer Ingrid Fetzer LAND RD
2997
IRENE IRENE
STANFORD STANFORD SSNEYMEAD
K K
OBERHOLTZ OBERHOLTZ 71 NANCY LA
ER ER
Wc Real
Estate HUMPTON 3647 HUMPTON
Properties WAGNER RD
LLC
EDWARD AMY
O'CONNOR HALLOWELL 3403 EDGE LA
KIRK
2752
E LIS E LIS SHELBURNE
RD
M JUNCAL M JUNCAL 46 ASHLEY CT
IVAN IVAN
PALAGUAC PALAGUAC 117 OAKMONT
DR
HI HI
Bristol
Environment 3619 LINCOLN
al & Service LLC PETRO HW
Co.
David 2301 WAYNE
Woodall R MERCADO AV
Samuel
Boakye N JACKSON 436 BIANCA CI
DAIVD 2301 WAYNE
WOODALL R MERCADO 4y,

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/20/2019

02/20/2019

02/20/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

Kitchen Renovation

Patio

Solar Panels

Kitchen Renovation

Property Transfer

PROPERTY
TRANSFER PERMIT

Property Transfer

Patio

Fence

Replace Canopy and
gas Dispenser

Property Transfer

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

In
Progress $53,931.50

In
Progress

In
Progress $28,000.00

In
Progress $25,000.00

In
Progress

Pending
Review

Complete
d with
u&O

In
Progress

Pending
Review

Pending

Review $25,000.00

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

Choice
Window
Doors &
More

Stewart
Strauss/
Daniel's
Lawn &
Garden

Alien Fuel
Inc.

Sharpline,
Inc.

NA

NA

Bristol
Environmen
tal &
Service
Co.,Inc.



PT-7590

PT-7591

PT-7592

PT-7593

PT-7594

Z-7595

PT-7596

PT-7597

PT-7598

PT-7599

PT-7600

B-7601

B-7602

39-4-516

39-4-148

39-4H-
132

39-4D-20

39-3G-36

39-3-78.1

39-4-
110.7

39-3R-37

39-2L-39

39-4D-
166

39-3-65

39-3-18

39-4-
110.6E

FARHAD
ABDULLAH
& NUSRAT
JAHN
DAWLA

E MILLER

Joseph &
Samantha
Foreman

RYAN
MCELWEE
DOMINIQUE
LEVITSK

Walter Calle

Fank Calle

Kelly Morris

Donna
Smalley

KASTANTIN
SIDOROV

Gavin Speirs

Kimberly
Hibshman

Brandywine
Hospital ,
LLC

Giant
Thorndale
Store LP C/O
422 Realty
LP

1l
SANTIAGO

E MILLER

A CUSMANO

LYNN
WELSH

LEE ADAMS

WILLIAM
PALOCZI

LP
THORNDAL
E

DANIEL
DIFRANCES
CO

H SNIDER

DANIELLE
ALEX

Fannie Mae

Brandywine
Hospital ,
LLC

Giant
Thorndale
Store LP C/O
422 Realty
LP

2706
STOCKLEY LA

411 BAKER LA

213
THORNRIDGE
DR

3710 HUMPTON
RD

418 DOGWOOD
LA

1600 KINGS HW

3303-3305
LINCOLN HW

1504 STIRLING
ST

25 HILLCREST
DR

234
THORNRIDGE
DR

1298 KINGS HW

201
REECEVILLE
RD

3477 LINCOLN
HW

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

Property Transfer

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

Property Transfer
Patio

Commercial Property
Transfer

Property Transfer

PROPERTY
TRANSFER

Property Transfer

Property Transfer

Renovate existing
space for pharmacy

INterior Alteration of
Existing Grocery
Store

Pending
Review

In

Progress

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

In

Progress

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

In

Progress

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

NA

$175,000.00 NA

ARA .
$135,000.00 ﬁ)onstructlo
Corporation



B-7603

PT-7604

PT-7605

Z-7606

PT-7607

Z-7608

PT-7609

PT-7610

39-4J-3

39-4F-18

39-1-6.1

39-4H-48

39-5E-
202
39-4H-11

39-5-24.1

39-5A-61

JENNIFER
HEACOCK

Ronald Mack

David Walter

Jack Sleiman
Sleiman
Group, LLC.

Gaurang and
Samixa Shah

Bryant
Chavous

Curtis
Richards

TOMASZ
ALEKSANDE
R ZIMNY

JENNIFER
HEACOCK

Erica SMITH

Sergey
Smulevitch
Anna
Vayman

Jack Sleiman
Sleiman
Group, LLC.

Lawrence
ULMER

LLC 3727

S MILES

ALISHA
NORMAN

2215 MILLER
AV

2634 BARCLAY
ST

1506 CALN
MEETINGHOUS
E RD

3622 LINCOLN
HW

81 BRIGHTON
CT

3727 LINCOLN
HW

143
GALLAGHERVI
LLE RD

446 BIANCA ClI

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/27/2019

02/27/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

garage space
convertion to
bedroom

Property Transfer
Permit

Property Transfer

Dumpster

Property Transfer

Car Wash Permit

Property Transfer

PROPERTY

PDF Generated on 03/04/2019 at 12:58 PM by CALN TOWNSHIP

Pending

Review $7,225.00

Pending
Review

Pending
Review

In
Progress

In
Progress
Pending
Review

Pending
Review

In

TRANSFER PERMIT Progress

PULGARIN
ROOFING
&
REMODELI
NG LLC

J&K
Excavating,
INC

NA
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